
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 608 PUYUELO PARDO, VICTOR SIMPLY SCORPIO 17.53 JUN
2 331 ESCRICHE PERALES, JAIME LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.27 JUV
3 332 HERNANDEZ LANZUELA, DIEGO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.34 JUV
4 316 SANCHEZ VELILLA, GUILLERMO ST. CASABLANCA 18.36 JUV
5 636 AGUSTIN ESCRICHE, LUIS LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.44 JUN
6 305 CREMADES ARROYOS, DAVID LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.48 JUV
7 624 GARCIA LOMA, ALEJANDRO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.53 JUN
8 334 SANTAFE MARTIN, ARTURO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.57 JUV
9 628 SAEZ ORRIOS, EDUARDO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.58 JUN
10 1400 HERRERO RIOJA, JAVIER T. SOLA TARAZONA 19.02 VET A
11 1379 ROMERO SEBASTIA, JUAN RUNNING ZGZ 19.11 VET A
12 1426 PERPIÑAN SANCHEZ, BAUTISTA AA TUROLENSE 19.16 VET A
13 604 ISARRE GARCIA DE JALON, PEDRO SIMPLY SCORPIO 19.20 JUN
14 1434 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE Mª TRAGAMILLAS 19.21 VET A
15 340 ALCAZAR MARTINEZ, DIEGO SIMPLY SCORPIO 19.31 JUV
16 534 MORENO JIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS ZENIT OLIMPO 19.35 VET B
17 616 SANCHEZ CALLE, ALVARO CIEMPIES EUROTALLER 19.36 JUN
18 330 DE LA FUENTE VICENTE, IÑAKI LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 19.37 JUV
19 583 SANZ FOZ, JOSE RAMON SIMPLY SCORPIO 19.38 VET B
20 1427 USON SARDAÑA, PEDRO AA TUROLENSE 19.43 VET A
21 1424 MARTIN CALVO, JESUS AA TUROLENSE 19.50 VET A
22 626 HORREO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 19.51 JUN
23 353 CARRASQUER ALONSO, LUIS INTEC ZOITI 19.51 JUV
24 1334 CATALAN BATALLA, ALFREDO TRAGAMILLAS 19.53 VET A
25 607 MATIAS NONATO, JOSE LUIS J. ZURITA 20.03 JUN
26 640 ALAKRACHE, SADDAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.04 JUN
27 576 ABAD RAMON, JOSE MANUEL AA TUROLENSE 20.06 VET B
28 1435 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN C. SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.16 VET A
29 1410 RINCON GARCIA, ANSELMO INDEPENDIENTE 20.22 VET A
30 354 JAWARA DANSERIA, MOHAMED INTEC ZOITI 20.23 JUV
31 1360 VILLANUEVA ANGULO, JESUS J. ZURITA 20.26 VET A
32 1340 FERNANDO IBARRA, JESUS ZENIT OLIMPO 20.29 VET A
33 562 CLAVERIA LAGUARDA, CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE 20.33 VET B
34 610 SERRANO FERRER, SERGIO CA SAN JOSE 20.35 JUN
35 345 BOIX GRASA, ALBERTO INTEC ZOITI 20.35 JUV
36 352 OLID HERNANDEZ, DANIEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.36 JUV
37 627 RIOS LOIS, MARCOS LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 20.37 JUN
38 318 MANCEÑIDO SARMIENTO, IVAN CA UTEBO 20.38 JUV
39 642 RYBARCZYK, DAWID SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.42 JUN
40 1381 LAFOZ BERNAD, JOAQUIN SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.49 VET A

GRAN PREMIO MULTICAJA DE CROSS 2009 - 2010
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CATEGORIA: Juv - Jun - Vet   Masc.



41 328 SEBASTIAN RICO, JORGE SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.51 JUV
42 638 GOMEZ MAÑAS, ADRIAN PABLO SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.52 JUN
43 625 HERNANDEZ VICENTE, ADRIAN LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 20.54 JUN
44 584 BERMEJO SANTAMARIA, ROBERTO J. ZURITA 20.55 VET B
45 540 SALVADOR PORTERO, SANTIAGO J. ZURITA 21.02 VET B
46 536 SANCHO SANCHO, SERAFIN AA TUROLENSE 21.07 VET B
47 1382 FERRER GRACIA, TEODORO ST. CASABLANCA 21.11 VET A
48 349 MOHAMED LAMINE, MEKHAITIR SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.11 JUV
49 1349 NUÑO ARGUIS, ALBERTO RUNNING ZGZ 21.12 VET A
50 641 VERA VELASCO, PEDRO SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.15 JUN
51 347 CUBEL ABADIA, MARCOS SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.16 JUV
52 344 GHITA, NICOLAE AA TUROLENSE 21.18 JUV
53 1398 TORRES MIGUEL, CARLOS RUNNING ZGZ 21.27 VET A
54 335 TORNOS FRANCO, ADRIAN LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 21.28 JUV
55 570 CATALAN PEREZ, JOSE LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 21.31 VET B
56 1374 VILLEN LOPEZ, ANGEL P. ANDORRA 21.34 VET A
57 346 VILLELLAS SAMPERIZ, CARLOS INTEC ZOITI 21.35 JUV
58 545 BLASCO ARASCO, JESUS M. ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS 21.36 VET B
59 348 NICUESA SORDO, JAVIER SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.42 JUV
60 551 RODRIGUEZ RUJULA, EMILIO ST. CASABLANCA 21.43 VET B
61 1378 CUBERO SANCHEZ, RICARDO RUNNING ZGZ 21.45 VET A
62 339 AZNAR RUIZ, ALBERTO SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.52 JUV
63 270 TORRE MANRIQUE, JOSE ANTONIO ZENIT OLIMPO 21.54 VET C
64 1394 MONTAÑES ANTON, CARLOS RUNNING ZGZ 21.58 VET A
65 336 ABELLAN GOMEZ, DIEGO P. ANDORRA 22.02 JUV
66 637 FUNES HERNANDO, DANIEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 22.20 JUN
67 581 VIVANCOS ROBRES, JOSE A. TRAGAMILLAS 22.21 VET B
68 571 MIR CENTELLES, PEDRO P. ANDORRA 22.22 VET B
69 639 ROYO SANZ, ADRIAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 22.25 JUN
70 264 CARRASCO BRAVO, WENCESLAO ZENIT OLIMPO 22.26 VET C
71 1411 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE INDEPENDIENTE 22.28 VET A
72 1348 MECA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER TRAGAMILLAS 22.32 VET A
73 557 PUEYO CABRERO, VICENTE ZENIT OLIMPO 22.41 VET B
74 275 CORED PENILLA, RAFAEL ZENIT OLIMPO 22.42 VET C
75 531 MARECA APARICIO, JOSE LUIS SIMPLY SCORPIO 23.05 VET B
76 633 VILLALBA BLASCO, ANGEL AA TUROLENSE 23.18 JUN
77 1341 FRANCO MUÑOZ, JUAN CARLOS J. ZURITA 23.19 VET A
78 351 GARCIA ATARES, ALVARO SIMPLY SCORPIO 23.59 JUV
79 533 MATIAS MATIAS, JUAN J. ZURITA 24.21 VET B
80 323 MIR FERRANDO, ALEJANDRO P. ANDORRA 25.18 JUV
81 579 LASARTE VELILLAS, JUAN JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 25.52 VET B
82 333 MARTIN DE MIGUEL, GUILLERMO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 25.54 JUV
83 1322 AISA MINGOTE, ISIDRO ZENIT OLIMPO 26.45 VET A
84 1336 DEL RIO FERRER, ESTEBAN CA SAN JOSE 27.09 VET A
85 274 GIL FELICES, JUAN FCO. SIMPLY SCORPIO 28.23 VET C



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

2 636 AGUSTIN ESCRICHE, LUIS LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.44 JUN
3 624 GARCIA LOMA, ALEJANDRO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.53 JUN
4 628 SAEZ ORRIOS, EDUARDO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.58 JUN
6 626 HORREO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 19.51 JUN
7 627 RIOS LOIS, MARCOS LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 20.37 JUN
9 625 HERNANDEZ VICENTE, ADRIAN LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 20.54 JUN
15

1 608 PUYUELO PARDO, VICTOR SIMPLY SCORPIO 17.53 JUN
5 604 ISARRE GARCIA DE JALON, PEDRO SIMPLY SCORPIO 19.20 JUN
8 642 RYBARCZYK, DAWID SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.42 JUN
10 641 VERA VELASCO, PEDRO SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.15 JUN
11 639 ROYO SANZ, ADRIAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 22.25 JUN
24

1 331 ESCRICHE PERALES, JAIME LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.27 JUV
2 332 HERNANDEZ LANZUELA, DIEGO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.34 JUV
3 305 CREMADES ARROYOS, DAVID LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.48 JUV
4 334 SANTAFE MARTIN, ARTURO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 18.57 JUV
6 330 DE LA FUENTE VICENTE, IÑAKI LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 19.37 JUV
14 335 TORNOS FRANCO, ADRIAN LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 21.28 JUV
10

5 340 ALCAZAR MARTINEZ, DIEGO SIMPLY SCORPIO 19.31 JUV
10 352 OLID HERNANDEZ, DANIEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.36 JUV
11 328 SEBASTIAN RICO, JORGE SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.51 JUV
12 349 MOHAMED LAMINE, MEKHAITIR SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.11 JUV
13 347 CUBEL ABADIA, MARCOS SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.16 JUV
38

7 353 CARRASQUER ALONSO, LUIS INTEC ZOITI 19.51 JUV
8 354 JAWARA DANSERIA, MOHAMED INTEC ZOITI 20.23 JUV
9 345 BOIX GRASA, ALBERTO INTEC ZOITI 20.35 JUV
15 346 VILLELLAS SAMPERIZ, CARLOS INTEC ZOITI 21.35 JUV
39

GRAN PREMIO MULTICAJA DE CROSS 2009 - 2010
XI COPA DE ARAGON

IX COPA ESCOLAR

X Cross Ciudad de Teruel
Teurel, 31 enero 2010

CATEGORIA: Juv - Jun - Vet   Masc.



2 1426 PERPIÑAN SANCHEZ, BAUTISTA AA TUROLENSE 19.16 VET A
6 1427 USON SARDAÑA, PEDRO AA TUROLENSE 19.43 VET A
7 1424 MARTIN CALVO, JESUS AA TUROLENSE 19.50 VET A
9 576 ABAD RAMON, JOSE MANUEL AA TUROLENSE 20.06 VET B
16 536 SANCHO SANCHO, SERAFIN AA TUROLENSE 21.07 VET B
24

5 583 SANZ FOZ, JOSE RAMON SIMPLY SCORPIO 19.38 VET B
10 1435 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN C. SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.16 VET A
13 1381 LAFOZ BERNAD, JOAQUIN SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.49 VET A
26 531 MARECA APARICIO, JOSE LUIS SIMPLY SCORPIO 23.05 VET B
54

1 1379 ROMERO SEBASTIA, JUAN RUNNING ZGZ 19.11 VET A
17 1349 NUÑO ARGUIS, ALBERTO RUNNING ZGZ 21.12 VET A
18 1398 TORRES MIGUEL, CARLOS RUNNING ZGZ 21.27 VET A
19 1378 CUBERO SANCHEZ, RICARDO RUNNING ZGZ 21.45 VET A
21 1394 MONTAÑES ANTON, CARLOS RUNNING ZGZ 21.58 VET A
55

3 1434 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE Mª TRAGAMILLAS 19.21 VET A
8 1334 CATALAN BATALLA, ALFREDO TRAGAMILLAS 19.53 VET A
22 581 VIVANCOS ROBRES, JOSE A. TRAGAMILLAS 22.21 VET B
23 1348 MECA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER TRAGAMILLAS 22.32 VET A
56

4 534 MORENO JIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS ZENIT OLIMPO 19.35 VET B
12 1340 FERNANDO IBARRA, JESUS ZENIT OLIMPO 20.29 VET A
20 270 TORRE MANRIQUE, JOSE A. ZENIT OLIMPO 21.54 VET C
24 557 PUEYO CABRERO, VICENTE ZENIT OLIMPO 22.41 VET B
25 275 CORED PENILLA, RAFAEL ZENIT OLIMPO 22.42 VET C
60

11 1360 VILLANUEVA ANGULO, JESUS J. ZURITA 20.26 VET A
14 584 BERMEJO SANTAMARIA, ROBERTO J. ZURITA 20.55 VET B
15 540 SALVADOR PORTERO, SANTIAGO J. ZURITA 21.02 VET B
27 1341 FRANCO MUÑOZ, JUAN CARLOS J. ZURITA 23.19 VET A
36 533 MATIAS MATIAS, JUAN J. ZURITA 24.21 VET B
67



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
4 8 SABADO SANZ, ALBERTO ST. CASABLANCA 12.39 SEN
5 796 LOMBARDO SAENZ, ALVARO ST. CASABLANCA 12.42 PRO
7 42 LAMALEM, HICHAM ST. CASABLANCA 12.56 SEN
12 124 MORENO NAVARRO, AGUSTIN ST. CASABLANCA 13.19 SEN
17 121 REY LOPEZ, JUAN PABLO ST. CASABLANCA 13.42 SEN
25 122 GRACIA SANCHEZ, DIEGO ST. CASABLANCA 14.09 SEN
28

 
1 123 SABHI, MOULAY ABDELHAK INTEC ZOITI 12.02 SEN
2 14 CARNICER COSCULLUELA, FELIPE INTEC ZOITI 12.18 SEN
11 1430 CIPRIAN BERGUA, JOSE C. INTEC ZOITI 13.16 VET A
23 1439 ORUS SAMPIETRO, JOSE ANDRES INTEC ZOITI 14.00 VET A
29 1370 LUIS ALOS, EDUARDO INTEC ZOITI 14.25 VET A
37

3 794 ABADIA BECI, ANTONIO SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.29 PRO
9 58 ARANDA FERRANDEZ, LUIS SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.07 SEN
10 792 DUTREY SORO, JUAN CARLOS SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.13 PRO
16 111 BORDONADA SORIANO, VICTOR SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.41 SEN
20 96 GARCIA LATORRE, JORGE SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.53 SEN
38

6 18 NAVARRO AGUDO, VICTOR M. CAJALON CONDOR 12.51 SEN
8 578 ALONSO ORTEGA, LUIS JAVIER CAJALON CONDOR 13.04 VET B
13 1359 VICEN FALCON, JESUS CAJALON CONDOR 13.28 VET A
19 1351 PLANAS MARTINEZ, MIGUEL CAJALON CONDOR 13.49 VET A
21 550 SOLORZANO PEREZ, JOSE CAJALON CONDOR 13.54 VET B
26 567 SERRANO MARTINEZ, ALFONSO CAJALON CONDOR 14.15 VET B
46

15 114 AGUSTIN GARCIA, JOSE Mª ALSINA ADA ZUERA 13.39 SEN
18 1437 CAÑAVERAL LONDOÑO, JORGE ALSINA ADA ZUERA 13.43 VET A
24 1438 SALVADOR GARRIDO, JOSE M. ALSINA ADA ZUERA 14.02 VET A
28 81 DOMINGO VICENTE, JORGE ALSINA ADA ZUERA 14.22 SEN
85

GRAN PREMIO MULTICAJA DE CROSS 2009 - 2010
XI COPA DE ARAGON

IX COPA ESCOLAR

X Cross Ciudad de Teruel
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CORTO MASCULINO



22 30 LOPEZ FELEZ, CARLOS RUNNING ZGZ 13.59 SEN
27 55 TORMES SANCHO, DARIO RUNNING ZGZ 14.18 SEN
30 779 BELENGUER AGUSTIN, EDUARDO RUNNING ZGZ 14.28 PRO
31 57 GARRAPA MARTIN, CHRISTIAN RUNNING ZGZ 15.00 SEN
32 120 BLASCO MALLOR, FRANCISCO RUNNING ZGZ 15.20 SEN
110

14 781 PEREZ HERRERO, JAVIER J. ZURITA 13.36 PRO
33 780 LAHUERTA LASHERAS, ADRIAN J. ZURITA 17.00 PRO
34 541 SANCHEZ RUBIO, PASCUAL J. ZURITA 17.48 VET B
35 1345 LABELLA OSES, ALFREDO J. ZURITA 18.46 VET A
116



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 708 LECHA ANSON, ANA SIMPLY SCORPIO 14.49 JUV
2 909 TORREJON FORTEA, ANA C. LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 15.22 JUN
3 902 MAR HERNANDEZ, IRIS SIMPLY SCORPIO 15.30 JUN
4 704 CAPISTROS BITRIAN, CARMELA INTEC ZOITI 15.36 JUV
5 731 SILVESTRE SORIANO, NATALIA LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 15.38 JUV
6 657 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CRISTINA ZENIT OLIMPO 15.58 VET
7 900 CARBALLEDA GARCIA, LAURA SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.01 JUN
8 707 LAFONTANA CUBAS, IZARBE INTEC ZOITI 16.08 JUV
9 702 ALIAS GASCON, LAURA SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.21 JUV
10 723 CLAGETT, HEATHER SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.28 JUV
11 907 PEREZ LAHERA, ISABEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.34 JUN
12 720 SANTOS SANTANO, ITZIAR SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.54 JUV
13 732 BARTOLOME FORTUNO, PAULA INTEC ZOITI 17.05 JUV
14 713 NAVARRO ABADIAS, MARTA ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS 17.08 JUV
15 721 RUIZ MORENO, INES AA TUROLENSE 17.46 JUV
16 676 CHAVARRI MALUMBRES, LOURDES AD JALON 17.49 VET
17 719 BEL ALONSO, ELENA SIMPLY SCORPIO 18.27 JUV
18 905 MUÑIO MAQUEDA, CRISTINA ATLETISMO 5 VILLAS 18.32 JUN
19 725 MONFORT MARTIN, SANDRA AA TUROLENSE 18.38 JUV
20 726 MONTESINOS ROQUE, YAYZA AA TUROLENSE 18.49 JUV
21 677 GIL JULVEZ, SONIA AD JALON 18.54 VET
22 658 LONGAS SAGASTE, PILAR INDEPENDIENTE 19.01 VET
23 730 GINTO SISAMON, ANA ISABEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 19.03 JUV
24 733 CASTILLA TORRE, ELENA INTEC ZOITI 19.24 JUV
25 734 CASTAN FRAILE, MIREIA INTEC ZOITI 19.43 JUV
26 728 ROMERO MORENO, SARA AA TUROLENSE 19.55 JUV
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 708 LECHA ANSON, ANA SIMPLY SCORPIO 14.49 JUV
4 702 ALIAS GASCON, LAURA SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.21 JUV
5 723 CLAGETT, HEATHER SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.28 JUV
6 720 SANTOS SANTANO, ITZIAR SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.54 JUV
9 719 BEL ALONSO, ELENA SIMPLY SCORPIO 18.27 JUV
10

2 704 CAPISTROS BITRIAN, CARMELA INTEC ZOITI 15.36 JUV
3 707 LAFONTANA CUBAS, IZARBE INTEC ZOITI 16.08 JUV
7 732 BARTOLOME FORTUNO, PAULA INTEC ZOITI 17.05 JUV
12 733 CASTILLA TORRE, ELENA INTEC ZOITI 19.24 JUV
13 734 CASTAN FRAILE, MIREIA INTEC ZOITI 19.43 JUV
12

8 721 RUIZ MORENO, INES AA TUROLENSE 17.46 JUV
10 725 MONFORT MARTIN, SANDRA AA TUROLENSE 18.38 JUV
11 726 MONTESINOS ROQUE, YAYZA AA TUROLENSE 18.49 JUV
14 728 ROMERO MORENO, SARA AA TUROLENSE 19.55 JUV
29

GRAN PREMIO MULTICAJA DE CROSS 2009 - 2010
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CATEGORIA:  Juv-Jun-Vet  Fem. 



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 208 RABADAN DE LA PUENTE, OLGA ST. CASABLANCA 15.13 SEN
3 207 LLORENS EIZAGUERRI, MARIA ST. CASABLANCA 15.19 SEN
4 210 PEÑA GUINALIU, Mª CARMEN ST. CASABLANCA 15.25 SEN
7 234 AZNAR BRIEBA, AMAYA ST. CASABLANCA 16.42 SEN
11 212 GARCIA ASO, MARIA ST. CASABLANCA 17.57 SEN
16

1 202 FERRER GAYAN, SILVIA INTEC ZOITI 14.40 SEN
8 679 BADIA GIMENO, YOLANDA INTEC ZOITI 16.51 VET
9 653 CUBAS COLAY, ESMERALDA INTEC ZOITI 17.17 VET
12 1316 PEREZ YARZA, JULIA INTEC ZOITI 18.06 PRO
30

5 1301 DIAZ CLAVERO, ANTOLINA SIMPLY SCORPIO 15.48 PRO
6 1308 FERRUZ CAPAPEY, NOELIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.18 PRO
10 1309 MOTA VIRTO, BEGOÑA SIMPLY SCORPIO 17.44 PRO
13 1315 EZQUERRO LOZANO, VANESA SIMPLY SCORPIO 18.52 PRO
34
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 201 LARRAGA CACHO, LUISA SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.16 SEN
2 205 OCHOA LINARES, SUSANA OVIEDO ATL. 20.23 SEN
3 204 CRESPO ANTOLIN, Mª PILAR SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.35 SEN
4 209 BERNAD HERNANDEZ, NOELIA RUNNING ZGZ 20.51 SEN
5 203 FELIX VIDAL, CARMEN SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.06 SEN
6 225 ARRUTI GIMENEZ, SONIA CIEMPIES EUROTALLER 21.19 SEN
7 674 SAN PEDRO SORIA, ESTELA RUNNING ZGZ 23.15 VET
8 666 MATEO CARDIEL, SIONY RUNNING ZGZ 23.53 VET
9 233 ASENSIO LAHOZ, CARMEN RUNNING ZGZ 24.02 SEN
10 218 MOZOTA SERRANO, RAQUEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 24.11 SEN
11 229 ALCANTARA SANTANA, LIA AD JALON 24.19 SEN
12 668 RINCON GARCIA, ISABEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 26.34 VET
13 669 FELEZ GINES, PILAR RUNNING ZGZ 27.59 VET

GRAN PREMIO MULTICAJA DE CROSS 2009 - 2010
XI COPA DE ARAGON

IX COPA ESCOLAR

X Cross Ciudad de Teruel
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CATEGORIA: Largo Fem



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 201 LARRAGA CACHO, LUISA SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.16 SEN
2 204 CRESPO ANTOLIN, Mª PILAR SIMPLY SCORPIO 20.35 SEN
4 203 FELIX VIDAL, CARMEN SIMPLY SCORPIO 21.06 SEN
8 218 MOZOTA SERRANO, RAQUEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 24.11 SEN
9 668 RINCON GARCIA, ISABEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 26.34 VET
15

3 209 BERNAD HERNANDEZ, NOELIA RUNNING ZGZ 20.51 SEN
5 674 SAN PEDRO SORIA, ESTELA RUNNING ZGZ 23.15 VET
6 666 MATEO CARDIEL, SIONY RUNNING ZGZ 23.53 VET
7 233 ASENSIO LAHOZ, CARMEN RUNNING ZGZ 24.02 SEN
10 669 FELEZ GINES, PILAR RUNNING ZGZ 27.59 VET
21

GRAN PREMIO MULTICAJA DE CROSS 2009 - 2010
XI COPA DE ARAGON
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CATEGORIA: Absoluta Fem



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 106 ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN HINACO MONZON 26.32 SEN
2 2 BENARAFA, REDOUAN CAJALON CONDOR 26.34 SEN
3 17 VICENTE PEREZ, LAZARO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 26.42 SEN
4 1428 ORIACH CHICOT, CARLOS HINACO MONZON 26.45 VET A
5 7 TORRALBA RUIZ, CARLOS CAJALON CONDOR 26.56 SEN
6 102 GARDE GAJON, SERGIO CAJALON CONDOR 27.05 SEN
7 1407 LOPEZ ARBUES, MARCOS CAJALON CONDOR 27.14 VET A
8 3 ALLUEVA GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL RUNNING ZGZ 27.46 SEN
9 31 MURO SUPERVIA, JOSE ANTONIO RUNNING ZGZ 27.47 SEN
10 115 RUBIO PASTOR, TOMAS A. LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 27.51 SEN
11 117 CASAS CAÑADA, JORGE LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 27.56 SEN
12 1432 SALVADOR SANCHEZ, JOAQUIN RUNNING ZGZ 28.01 VET A
13 105 CALERO BERMEJO, OSCAR HINACO MONZON 28.15 SEN
14 103 CISNEROS PALOMAR, JESUS DIMAS CAJALON CONDOR 28.20 SEN
15 113 MANZANOS HERNAEZ, ROBERTO RUNNING ZGZ 28.26 SEN
16 1429 ALMUNIA CONEJERO, PABLO HINACO MONZON 28.37 VET A
17 793 GALAN ENCISO, ALBERTO SIMPLY SCORPIO 28.43 PRO
18 9 JIMENEZ RINCON, CARLOS PLAYAS JANDIA 28.46 SEN
19 107 SUPERVIA POCINO, SERGIO HINACO MONZON 28.56 SEN
20 34 RAMIREZ BATOR, IVAN CAJALON CONDOR 29.02 SEN
21 110 GALLEGO ARNAIZ, RODRIGO RUNNING ZGZ 29.10 SEN
22 116 LUCAS BELTRAN, JOSE LUIS LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 29.17 SEN
23 119 MARCO PASCUAL, IVAN LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 29.45 SEN
24 787 GARCIA GRACIA, RUBEN SIMPLY SCORPIO 29.51 PRO
25 67 SORIANO SANCHEZ, OSCAR ALSINA ADA ZUERA 30.14 SEN
26 25 GRACIA GIMENO, DAVID RUNNING ZGZ 30.24 SEN
27 62 ACIN ESCUER, JAVIER ALSINA ADA ZUERA 30.47 SEN
28 1344 GRAUS ARANDA, JUAN CARLOS ST. CASABLANCA 31.07 VET A
29 1436 CUERVO HERNANDEZ, JERONIMO ST. CASABLANCA 31.11 VET A
30 45 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE 31.14 SEN
31 118 SAEZ PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 31.44 SEN
32 795 ALVAREZ GARCES, MARIANO SIMPLY SCORPIO 32.28 PRO
33 790 RODRIGUEZ SOLARES, IVAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 32.44 PRO
34 27 HERRERO BRIZ,  JORGE ST. CASABLANCA 33.03 SEN
35 582 TENAS VALIENTE, JOSE MIGUEL ALSINA ADA ZUERA 33.23 VET B
36 1423 COSA GRACIA, RAFAEL AA TUROLENSE 33.48 VET A
37 532 MARTI AZNAR, RICARDO ST. CASABLANCA 34.46 VET B
38 1338 ESCRICHE ESCUDER, FRANCISCO AA TUROLENSE 34.55 VET A
39 1440 GALAN GASCON, DAVID ENRIQUE ST. CASABLANCA 35.35 VET A
40 1422 CREGO SEQUEROS, CARLOS AA TUROLENSE 36.17 VET A
41 66 PISA TOLOSA, LUIS ALSINA ADA ZUERA 36.59 SEN
42 99 GARCIA SANAHUJA, MANUEL AA TUROLENSE 38.24 SEN
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2 BENARAFA, REDOUAN CAJALON CONDOR 26.34 SEN
5 7 TORRALBA RUIZ, CARLOS CAJALON CONDOR 26.56 SEN
6 102 GARDE GAJON, SERGIO CAJALON CONDOR 27.05 SEN
7 1407 LOPEZ ARBUES, MARCOS CAJALON CONDOR 27.14 VET A
14 103 CISNEROS PALOMAR, JESUS CAJALON CONDOR 28.20 SEN
18 34 RAMIREZ BATOR, IVAN CAJALON CONDOR 29.02 SEN
20

1 106 ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN HINACO MONZON 26.32 SEN
4 1428 ORIACH CHICOT, CARLOS HINACO MONZON 26.45 VET A
13 105 CALERO BERMEJO, OSCAR HINACO MONZON 28.15 SEN
16 1429 ALMUNIA CONEJERO, PABLO HINACO MONZON 28.37 VET A
17 107 SUPERVIA POCINO, SERGIO HINACO MONZON 28.56 SEN
34

8 3 ALLUEVA GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL RUNNING ZGZ 27.46 SEN
9 31 MURO SUPERVIA, JOSE ANTONIO RUNNING ZGZ 27.47 SEN
12 1432 SALVADOR SANCHEZ, JOAQUIN RUNNING ZGZ 28.01 VET A
15 113 MANZANOS HERNAEZ, ROBERTO RUNNING ZGZ 28.26 SEN
19 110 GALLEGO ARNAIZ, RODRIGO RUNNING ZGZ 29.10 SEN
23 25 GRACIA GIMENO, DAVID RUNNING ZGZ 30.24 SEN
44

3 17 VICENTE PEREZ, LAZARO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 26.42 SEN
10 115 RUBIO PASTOR, TOMAS A. LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 27.51 SEN
11 117 CASAS CAÑADA, JORGE LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 27.56 SEN
20 116 LUCAS BELTRAN, JOSE LUIS LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 29.17 SEN
21 119 MARCO PASCUAL, IVAN LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 29.45 SEN
27 118 SAEZ PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO LA SALLE JAMON TERUEL 31.44 SEN
44

22 67 SORIANO SANCHEZ, OSCAR ALSINA ADA ZUERA 30.14 SEN
24 62 ACIN ESCUER, JAVIER ALSINA ADA ZUERA 30.47 SEN
29 582 TENAS VALIENTE, JOSE MIGUEL ALSINA ADA ZUERA 33.23 VET B
31 66 PISA TOLOSA, LUIS ALSINA ADA ZUERA 36.59 SEN
106

25 1344 GRAUS ARANDA, JUAN CARLOS ST. CASABLANCA 31.07 VET A
26 1436 CUERVO HERNANDEZ, JERONIMO ST. CASABLANCA 31.11 VET A
28 27 HERRERO BRIZ,  JORGE ST. CASABLANCA 33.03 SEN
30 532 MARTI AZNAR, RICARDO ST. CASABLANCA 34.46 VET B
109      

GRAN PREMIO MULTICAJA DE CROSS 2009 - 2010
XI COPA DE ARAGON

IX COPA ESCOLAR

X Cross Ciudad de Teruel
Teurel, 31 enero 2010

CATEGORIA: Largo Mas.  Equipos


